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Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet 

Sign-In Sheet  
RFP 24-500665 Parking Management Services  

 
  Date:  February 21, 2024  Time: 11:00AM     Location: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/88350569604  
 
No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. 

 
Jennifer Schofield  Purchasing and Contracting (404) 371-2569 jjschofield@dekalbcountyga.gov  

2. 
 

Joydan Holley Purchasing and Contracting  (404)687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov  

3. 
 

Panya Dixon  LSBE Contract Compliance Officer  (404)371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

4. 
 

Austin Broussard  Phoenix Parking Solutions   austin@phoenixparkingsolutions.com  

5. 
 

Herman Russell  RPM Parking   RPMGroupATL@gmail.com  

6. 
 

Derek Kline  Universal Parking   dkilne@universalparking.com  

7. 
 

Felton Williams  Facilities Management – Special Projects 
Officer  

(404)294-2089  fbwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov   

8. 
 

Glenn Kurtz  Legacy Parking   gkurtz@legacyparking.com  

9.  Christian De Leon  Icon Parking  (646)248-8530  cdeleon@iconparking.com  

10.  Patrick Maurer  Universal Parking   Pmaurer@universalparking.com    

11.  Corey Rosenfeld  AAA Parking  (678)898-4976 crosenfeld@aaaparking.com  

12.  Danielle Swearingen Purchasing and Contracting (404)371-6211 t-drswearingen@dekalbcountyga.gov  

13.  Robert Day  ParkSimple  (404)771-7979 Rday@park-simple.com  

14.  Don     
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15.  Dreboya     

16.  Joseph Earnest     

17.  Russ     
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